P7250, P7225
Argus® Handheld Security Camera
Whilst e2v technologies has taken care to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein it accepts no responsibility for the consequences of any use thereof
and also reserves the right to change the specification of goods without notice. e2v technologies accepts no liability beyond the set out in its standard conditions of sale in
respect of infringement of third party patents arising from the use of tubes or other devices in accordance with information contained herein.
e2v technologies (uk) limited, Waterhouse Lane, Chelmsford, Essex CM1 2QU United Kingdom   Telephone: +44 (0)1245 493493   Facsimile: +44 (0)1245 492492
e-mail: enquiries@e2v.com   Internet: www.e2v.com   Holding Company: e2v technologies plc
e2v technologies inc. 4 Westchester Plaza, PO Box 1482, Elmsford, NY10523-1482 USA   Telephone: (914) 592-6050   Facsimile: (914) 592-5148   e-mail: enquiries@e2vtechnologies.us

e2v technologies will attempt to repair any camera within 48
hours of receipt at one of their service centres worldwide.
ORDER CODES
• P7250 – Thermal Image Camera with 50° field of view
lens.
• P7225 – Thermal Image Camera with 24° field of view
lens.
OPTIONAL CAMERA ACCESSORIES
The Argus® SC has a complementary range of accessories.
These are:
• Truck Storage Mount and Battery Charger
Provides secure storage with instant access for the
camera and charging facilities for the battery pack.
 (Part Number P7030TSMBC)
• Transmitter Battery Pack
Allows the transmission of the thermal image from the
camera to other personnel outside the fire incident via a
radio link.
(Part Number P7030TX)
• Receiver Station and Kit
The Receiver Station is a PC based system that allows
the viewing of the thermal image transmitted from the
camera. The Receiver Station is available as complete
solution (PC and receiving card and antenna) or as a kit
(receiving card and antenna).
 (Part Numbers P7030RRS and P7030RKT)
• External Power and Video Adaptor
A module to replace the battery pack to allow live digital
video to be viewed and the camera externally powered.
(Part Number P7030EPVA)
• Hard Carry Case
An alternative to the soft carry case.
(Part Number P7030HC)
• Mounting Bracket
The Mounting Bracket provides a solution for the
permanent fixing of the camera to any flat surface
 (Part Number P7030MB)
© e2v technologies (uk) limited 2008 Document subject to disclaimer on page 1 A1A-764878 Version 2, page 3
CAMERA SPECIFICATION
Compliance Data
Emissions -